MAXCOPE
M12.5820, M16.5820
Biological/Fluorescent Motorized Microscope
Motorized XYZ Stage + Nosepiece
Semi-APO, BF+DF+PL+PH+FL+DIC Optional
www.optoedu.com sale@cnoec.com2
M12.5820, M16.5820 Motorized  Microscope
A12.1091 Microscope Upgrade to Motorized

WF15x/16mm, High Eyepoint, Diopter Adjustable, Dia.30mm ○ ○ A51.1090-1516
WF20x/12mm, High Eyepoint, Diopter Adjustable, Dia.30mm ○ ○ A51.1090-2012
Nosepiece
Manual Nosepiece, Quintuple, Backward, Center Adjustable ○ ○ A54.1091-5M
Manual Nosepiece, Sextuple, Backward ● ● A54.1091-6M
Motorized Coded Nosepiece, Sextuple, Backward ○ ○ A54.1091-6C
With Slot For Polarizing Compensator Slider Or DIC Slider ● ●
Protect Cover For Nosepiece Holes ● ● A54.1091-C
NIS60
N-PLN
Infinity Plan
Objective
2x/0.06, W.D.7.5mm, Cover Glass 0.17mm ○ ○ A52.1090-2
4x/0.10, W.D.30mm, Cover Glass 0.17mm ○ ○ A52.1090-4
10x/0.25, W.D.10.2mm, Cover Glass 0.17mm ○ ○ A52.1090-10
20x/0.40, W.D.12mm, Cover Glass 0.17mm ○ ○ A52.1090-20
40x/0.65, W.D.0.7mm, Cover Glass 0.17mm ○ ○ A52.1090-40
50x/0.95(Oil, W.D.0.19mm, Cover Glass 0.17mm ○ ○ A52.1090-50
60x/0.8, W.D.0.3mm, Cover Glass 0.17mm ○ ○ A52.1090-60
100x/1.25(Oil), W.D.0.2mm, Cover Glass 0.17mm ○ ○ A52.1090-100
NIS60 APO
Infinity Plan
20x/0.75, W.D.1.1mm, Cover Glass 0.17mm ○ ○ A52.1091-20
100x/1.45(Oil), W.D.0.13mm, Cover Glass 0.17mm ○ ○ A52.1091-100
N-PLFN
Infinity Plan
Semi-APO
Fluorescent
Objective
PlanF S-APO 4x/0.13, W.D.16.5mm, Cover Glass 0.17mm ● ● A5F.1091-4
PlanF S-APO 10x/0.30, W.D.8.1mm, Cover Glass 0.17mm ● ● A5F.1091-10
PlanF S-APO 20x/0.50, W.D.2.1mm, Cover Glass 0.17mm ● ● A5F.1091-20
PlanF S-APO 40x/0.75, W.D.0.7mm, Cover Glass 0.17mm ● ● A5F.1091-40
PlanF S-APO 100x/1.30(Oil), W.D.0.15mm, Cover Glass
0.17mm
● ● A5F.1091-100
Condenser Swing-Out Condenser NA0.9/0.25 ● ● A56.1091-S

For Immersion Dark Field Observation
○ ○ A5D.1030-3
Dark Field Objective, Infinity Plan 100X, With Iris Diaphragm,
For Immersion Dark Field Observation
○ ○ A5D.1030-4
Polarizing
Polarizer For Transmit Light Source, Swing-Out, On Collector ○ ○ A5P.1091-BP
Analyzer For Transmit Light, Slide With Quartz Wedge
Compensator
○ ○ A5P.1091-BA
Upgrade To A15.1091 Professional Polarizing Microscope ○ ○ A15.1091
Phase
Contrast
Turret Phase Contrast Condenser, Center Adjustable ○ ○ A5C.1090
Centering Telescope 10x ○ ○ A5C.1092
Infinity Plan Phase Contrast Objective N-PLN PH 10x/0.25 ○ ○ A5C.1091-10
Infinity Plan Phase Contrast Objective N-PLN PH 20x/0.40 ○ ○ A5C.1091-20
Infinity Plan Phase Contrast Objective N-PLN PH 40x/0.65 ○ ○ A5C.1091-40
Infinity Plan Phase Contrast Objective N-PLN PH 100x/1.25(Oil) ○ ○ A5C.1091-100
DIC
Polarizer For Transmit Light Source ○ ○ A5P.1090-TP
Turret DIC Condenser ○ ○ A5C.1095
DIC Slide 10x, Used With Semi-APO Fluorescent Objective ○ ○ A5C.1095-10
DIC Slide 20x/40x, Used With Semi-APO Fluorescent Objective ○ ○ A5C.1095-2040
DIC Slide 100x, Used With Semi-APO Fluorescent Objective ○ ○ A5C.1095-100
DIC Slide With Analyzer 10x-20x ○ ○ A5C.1095-1020P
DIC Slide With Analyzer 40x-100x ○ ○ A5C.1095-40100P
Fluorescent
Reflect Mercury Epi-Fluorescent Illuminator, Turret Disc With 6
Positions For Fluorescent Filter Block, With Protect Barrier
○ ● A5F.1090
Power Supply Box 220V/110V Interchangeable, Digital Display ○ ● A5F.1090-100WH
100W Mercury Lamp Housing ○ ● A5F.1090-100WP
Fluorescent Filter B,G,U,V ○ ● A5F.1090-B,G,U,V
Other
Accessories
Working Stage Holder Bracket ● ○ A54.1096